BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS RND 11 - SAT 19 FEB 2005

Event: F100
DIVISION
F14
F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18

Event: F1500
DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F400

DIVISION
F14

F16

F18

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

Event: FHJ]
DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

Event: FJT
DIVISION
F18
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FLJ]
DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

NAME
MORLEY, JESSICA
CLELAND, COREENA
PATERSON, LUCY
COLEMAN, FELICITY
MALT, HAYLEY
DEANE, MORGAN
QUINN, SARAH
CHAN, KATHERINE

NAME
CLELAND, COREENA
PATERSON, LUCY
WALL, KATHERINE
EDDY, ELIZA
JOHNSON, RACHEL

NAME
WARD, ASHLEIGH
BARTLETT, BREANNA
DEANE, MORGAN
QUINN, SARAH
CHAN, KATHERINE
EDDY, ELIZA
WILLIAMS, KYLIE

NAME
KIRBY, VERONICA
ADAMS, MELANIE
HEWITT, SARAH
BURNS, LAUREN

NAME
ADAMS, MELANIE
BURNS, LAUREN
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
TILLEY, LEANA
BURNS, LAUREN
HEWITT, SARAH
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PERFORMANCE
13.3
14.5
15.1
15.1
12.2
12.6
14.2
14.2

PERFORMANCE
05:15.2
05:54.2
05:19.2
04:51.5
05:03.4

PERFORMANCE

71.4
58

59.5
63.6
70.2
61.2
62.1

PERFORMANCE
1.75
1.65
1.5
1.4

PERFORMANCE
27.7
34.68
23.32

PERFORMANCE
5.06
4.54
4.07



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS RND 11 - SAT 19 FEB 2005

Event: FPV
DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
F18

Event: FSP
DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: M100

DIVISION
M14
M14
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3
MOP3
MOP3
MOP4

Event: M100H
DIVISION
M16
M16

Event: M110H
DIVISION
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3

NAME
WILLIAMS, JACQUI
CHAN, JENNIFER
ADAMS, MELANIE
WHITE, GEORGIA

NAME
HEWITT, SARAH
TILLEY, LEANA
BURNS, LAUREN

NAME
BAINES, SAM
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
HOGAN, ANDREW
OUGHTRED, PATRICK
LEON, RYAN
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
FILONZI, STEFAN
LEVEY, MOSES
GOODWIN, DAVID
HARRISON, LANE
FERREIRA, CHRISTOPHER
WILCOX, ANDREW
JACOTINE, DARREN
RABONE, ADAM
NICOLL, CHRIS
KOKKINOS, ALEXIS
NUSKE, BRETT
POCKLINGTON, COLIN
HERON, TIM
COGHILL, PHILLIP
BROMLEY, SIMON
VERGOS, CHRIS

NAME
HOGAN, ANDREW
BAINES, SAM

NAME
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
BAKER, CAMERON
VERGOS, CHRIS
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PERFORMANCE
3.45
3
3.6
3.15

PERFORMANCE
10.02
8.75
8.48

PERFORMANCE
13
14
11.8
12.6
12.7
11.6
11.8
11.8
12.2
10.6
11
11.2
11.5
11.6
11.7
11.9
12
12.1
12.2
12.3
13
14.2

PERFORMANCE
15.1
15.7

PERFORMANCE
15.5
18.1
23.2



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS RND 11 - SAT 19 FEB 2005
Event: M1500

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

M16 DIORETES, ALEXANDER 04:22.4

M18 HAMER, CHRISTOPHER 04:11.1

M18 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 04:12.5

M18 CHIODO, PAUL 04:14.1

MOP1 WHITE, ANDREW 03:55.4

MOP1 ROURKE, LIAM 03:57.2

MOP1 CLARK, DANIEL 03:58.2

MOP1 ASPINALL, LACHLAN 03:59.4

MOP1 CRAIGIE, KEVIN 04:00.0

MOP1 LYNCH, BARRY 04:01.4

MOP2 VINCENT, ADRIAN 04:03.5

MOP2 CRAIGIE, ALAN 04:04.4

MOP2 CRAIGIE, GRAHAM 04:04.2

MOP3 HARTSHORNE, TRENT 04:05.1

MOP3 MEAGHER, JOHN 04:06.3

MOP3 REITMAN, IAIN 04:14.1

MOP4 BEATH, ANDREW 04:18.2

MOP4 DIPNALL, SAM 04:22.3

MOP4 O'CONNOR, CHRISTOPHER 04:31.2
Event: M2000S

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

M16 DIORETES, ALEXANDER 06:55.2
Event: M3000S

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

MOP1 CHRISTOU, DUAYNE 09:58.3

MOP1 OLDEN, GRAEME 10:03.1

MOP1 REITMAN, IAIN 10:35.4
Event: M3000W

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

MOP1 EVANS, SIMON 15:27.3
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS RND 11 - SAT 19 FEB 2005
Event: M400

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 HOGAN, ANDREW 51.7
M16 OUGHTRED, PATRICK 53.4
M16 DAHIA, MISHAN 57.6
M18 ARUNASALAM, NAVIN 51.5
M18 ARUNASALAM, RUBEN 52.1
M18 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 54
M18 TONGUE, PATRICK 55
MOP1 DUKE, MARTY 48
MOP1 PUSCH, CORWIN 49.4
MOP1 SAUNDERS, MICHAEL 49.6
MOP1 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 50.5
MOP1 GRAY, JOHN 51.4
MOP1 HERON, TIM 51.6
MOP2 RENOWDEN, TIM 51.8
MOP2 MILLER, LEIGH 53.1
MOP2 AYERS, DAVID 55.2
MOP3 COGHILL, PHILLIP 58.2
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 72.5
Event: MO90H
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M14 BROCK, CHRISTOPHER 15.4
Event: MH)J
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 HOGAN, ANDREW 1.9
M16 LEON, RYAN 1.6
M18 OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS 1.85
M18 POCKLINGTON, DION 1.7
MOP1 PEAVEY, JOHN 1.9
MOP1 HEINRICH, GREG 1.85
MOP1 NUSKE, BRETT 1.75
MOP2 JACOTINE, DARREN 1.6
MOP3 BROMLEY, SIMON 1.4
Event: MHT
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
MOP1 RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER 46.71
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS RND 11 - SAT 19 FEB 2005

Event: MIT

DIVISION
M18

M18

M18

M18

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

MOP3

Event: ML)
DIVISION
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP4

Event: MMedR

DIVISION

M16

M18

M18

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

Event: MPV
DIVISION
M16
M18
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MSP

DIVISION
M16

M16

M18

MOP1

MOP3

MOP4

NAME
LEWIS, KRISTIAN
POCKLINGTON, DION
HODGES, GRANT
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
PERERA, KURANAGE
BAKER, CAMERON
NUSKE, BRETT
SHERRY, CAMERON

NAME
HODGES, GRANT
GIBSON, SAMUEL
RABONE, ADAM
VERGOS, CHRIS

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

NAME
BAINES, SAM
POCKLINGTON, DION
FILSHIE, JAMES
SHERRY, CAMERON

NAME
ROSS, JOSHUA
OUGHTRED, PATRICK
DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER
RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER
NUSKE, BRETT
GARDNER, NEVILLE
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PERFORMANCE

49.95
41.7

40.54
40.28
39.01
38.02
34.22
29.02

PERFORMANCE
6.44
5.81
6.49
3.75

PERFORMANCE
04:03.3
03:49.5
03:53.5
03:41.5
03:41.2
04:17.0

PERFORMANCE
2.55
4.05
4.6
4.3

PERFORMANCE
9.1
8.83
9.67
11.58
10.29
6.79



